
GIRLS VARSITY SOCCER

Virtual Meeting: October 11 – 5:00pm

Tryouts Dates:

Monday, October 17 (Back Field) 4:00-5:30pm

Wednesday, October 19 (Turf Field) 3:00-4:30pm

Tricia Amrhein (Tricia.Amrhein@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Thursday, October 6 - 9:00am

BOYS VARSITY/JV SOCCER

Virtual Meeting: October 11 – 5:00pm

Tryout Dates:

Tuesday, October 18 (Back Field) 4:00-6:00pm

Wednesday, October 19 (Back Field) 3:00-5:00pm

Diego Cardona (Diego.Cardona@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Thursday, October 6 - 9:00am

GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL

Virtual Meeting:

Wednesday, October 19 – 4:30pm

Tryout Dates:

Monday, October 24 & Tuesday, October 25

4:00 – 6:00pm (Location TBA)

Gardner Michel (Gardner.Michel@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Thursday, October 13 - 9:00am

BOYS VARSITY/JV/9th BASKETBALL

Virtual Meeting:

Wednesday, October 19 – 5:00pm

Tryout Dates:

Monday, October 31:  3:45 - 5:30pm (GWC Gym)

Tuesday, November 1: 6:00 - 8:30pm (GWC Gym)

Casey Wohlleb (casey.wohlleb@gmail.com)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Thursday, October 13 - 9:00am

BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER

Virtual Meeting: September 29 – 5:00pm

Tryout Dates:

Thursday, October 6: 4:00 –5:30pm (Baseball Field)

Friday, October 7: 3:00 – 4:30pm (Turf Field)

Brett Bales (brett.bales@i9sports.com)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Monday, September 26 - 9:00am

GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL

Virtual Meeting: September 29 – 5:00pm

Tryout Dates:

Monday, October 3 & Thursday, October 6

4:00 – 5:30pm (Middle School Gym)

Gina Martorana (Gina.Martorana@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

Deadline: Monday, September 26 - 9:00am

CHEER - BASKETBALL SEASON (VARSITY & MS)

Info Meeting: October 3 – 3:45pm (Room 517)

Tryouts:

Monday, October 10: 4:00pm - 6:00pm (MS Gym)

Michelle Henne (michelle.henne@nbps.org)

PLEASE SIGN-UP HERE

GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER

*More detailed information will be communicated

in late October

Tryouts: Week of December 5th

Brett Bales (brett.bales@i9sports.com)

BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL

*More detailed information will be communicated

in late October

Tryouts: Week of December 5th

Casey Wohlleb (casey.wohlleb@gmail.com)
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